
Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 1 K1M Jake Silvester Viking 16 P 0 68.2 68.2 0 68.7 68.7 68.2 68.7

2 3 K1M Mike Gould Proteus/KEW 18 1 2 80.9 82.9 0 80 80 80 82.9

3 4 K1M Pete Atkinson Proteus V 1 0 83.5 83.5 0 83.6 83.6 83.5 83.6

4 9 K1M Patrick Tomkins Baldock & District V 2 0 89.7 89.7 0 83.8 83.8 83.8 89.7

5 2 K1M Peter Parker Viking V 1 0 87.1 87.1 2 83.2 85.2 85.2 87.1

6 6 K1M Glen Nelson Proteus V 1 0 95.3 95.3 0 93.2 93.2 93.2 95.3

7 7 K1M Paul Beever Rugby V 2 0 101.6 101.6 4 112.3 116.3 101.6 116.3

8 10 K1M Thomas Bailey Tandridge Blades 12 3 0 106.6 106.6 4 104.9 108.9 106.6 108.9

9 13 K1M David Oglethorpe Rugby V 3 2 123 125 0 127.8 127.8 125 127.8

10 12 K1M Mark Hickey Northampton V 3 0 129.9 129.9 129.9

11 11 K1M Johnathon Atkinson Proteus 12 3 10 170 180 8 168.1 176.1 176.1 180

12 16 K1M Graham Boyden Rutland V 4 104 165.1 269.1 56 179.9 235.9 235.9 269.1

13 14 K1M Ollie Oglethorpe Rugby 14 4 212 209.8 421.8 421.8

15 K1M Phil Gee Proteus V 4

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 21 K1L Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S P 2 85.5 87.5 0 88.2 88.2 87.5 88.2

2 22 K1L Grace Marshall HPP 14 P 0 90.4 90.4 2 90.9 92.9 90.4 92.9

3 24 K1L Sarah Plumb Matlock 14 1 2 98.3 100.3 0 91.4 91.4 91.4 100.3

4 23 K1L Eloise Meakins St Albans& Hertsmere 16 P 0 92.4 92.4 2 91.2 93.2 92.4 93.2

5 30 K1L Tracy Wells Proteus V 1 0 102.3 102.3 0 101.4 101.4 101.4 102.3

6 25 K1L Becky Johns Viking 16 1 2 105.9 107.9 2 102.4 104.4 104.4 107.9

7 29 K1L Annie Plumb Matlock 18 2 2 110.6 112.6 6 121.5 127.5 112.6 127.5

8 26 K1L Danielle Beever Rugby 16 2 4 126.8 130.8 4 114.6 118.6 118.6 130.8

9 27 K1L Abbi Proteus 16 3 6 154.6 160.6 4 168.2 172.2 160.6 172.2

10 28 K1L Josie Beever Rugby 18 3 54 160.4 214.4 6 160.4 166.4 166.4 214.4

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 50 C1 John Hall Indep V 1 0 102.1 102.1 0 95.4 95.4 95.4 102.1

2 51 C1 Glen Nelson Proteus V 2 0 108.6 108.6 0 114.8 114.8 108.6 114.8

3 52 C1 Ross Pearton Bala 81 V 3 2 118.2 120.2 4 127 131 120.2 131
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Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 53 C1 Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S W1 2 99.9 101.9 0 99 99 99 101.9

2 55 C1 Heather Slater White Rose S W1 2 110.8 112.8 6 102.8 108.8 108.8 112.8

3 54 C1 Eloise Meakins St Albans& Hertsmere 16 W2 112.6 112.6 2 118.9 120.9 112.6 120.9

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 63 C2 George Marshall/Leo Marshall HPP 18 0 2 85.2 87.2 2 82.5 84.5 84.5 87.2

2 64 C2 Ross Pearton/Colin Woodgate Bala 81 OAP 2 2 107.8 109.8 0 105.9 105.9 105.9 109.8

3 65 C2 David Oglethorpe/Josie Beever Rugby S 2 12 219.6 231.6 2 196.5 198.5 198.5 231.6
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Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 1 K1M Jake Silvester Viking 16 P 0 68.2 68.2 0 68.7 68.7 68.2 68.7

2 3 K1M Mike Gould Proteus/KEW 18 1 2 80.9 82.9 0 80 80 80 82.9

3 4 K1M Pete Atkinson Proteus V 1 0 83.5 83.5 0 83.6 83.6 83.5 83.6

4 9 K1M Patrick Tomkins Baldock & District V 2 0 89.7 89.7 0 83.8 83.8 83.8 89.7

5 63 C2 George Marshall/Leo Marshall HPP 18 0 2 85.2 87.2 2 82.5 84.5 84.5 87.2

6 2 K1M Peter Parker Viking V 1 0 87.1 87.1 2 83.2 85.2 85.2 87.1

7 21 K1L Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S P 2 85.5 87.5 0 88.2 88.2 87.5 88.2

8 22 K1L Grace Marshall HPP 14 P 0 90.4 90.4 2 90.9 92.9 90.4 92.9

9 24 K1L Sarah Plumb Matlock 14 1 2 98.3 100.3 0 91.4 91.4 91.4 100.3

10 23 K1L Eloise Meakins St Albans& Hertsmere 16 P 0 92.4 92.4 2 91.2 93.2 92.4 93.2

11 6 K1M Glen Nelson Proteus V 1 0 95.3 95.3 0 93.2 93.2 93.2 95.3

12 50 MC1 John Hall Indep V 1 0 102.1 102.1 0 95.4 95.4 95.4 102.1

13 53 WC1 Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 101.9 0 99 99 99 101.9

14 30 K1L Tracy Wells Proteus V 1 0 102.3 102.3 0 101.4 101.4 101.4 102.3

15 7 K1M Paul Beever Rugby V 2 0 101.6 101.6 4 112.3 116.3 101.6 116.3

16 25 K1L Becky Johns Viking 16 1 2 105.9 107.9 2 102.4 104.4 104.4 107.9

17 64 C2 Ross Pearton/Colin Woodgate Bala 81 OAP 2 2 107.8 109.8 0 105.9 105.9 105.9 109.8

18 10 K1M Thomas Bailey Tandridge Blades 12 3 0 106.6 106.6 4 104.9 108.9 106.6 108.9

19 51 MC1 Glen Nelson Proteus V 2 0 108.6 108.6 0 114.8 114.8 108.6 114.8

20 55 WC1 Heather Slater White Rose S 112.8 6 102.8 108.8 108.8 112.8

21 54 WC1 Eloise Meakins St Albans& Hertsmere 16 2 118.9 120.9 112.6 120.9

W1
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Canadian Doubles Run 1 Run 2 Result

Multi Class Run 1 Run 2 Result

Women's Canadian Singles Run 1 Run 2 Result



22 29 K1L Annie Plumb Matlock 18 2 2 110.6 112.6 6 121.5 127.5 112.6 127.5

23 26 K1L Danielle Beever Rugby 16 2 4 126.8 130.8 4 114.6 118.6 118.6 130.8

24 52 MC1 Ross Pearton Bala 81 V 3 2 118.2 120.2 4 127 131 120.2 131

25 13 K1M David Oglethorpe Rugby V 3 2 123 125 0 127.8 127.8 125 127.8

26 12 K1M Mark Hickey Northampton V 3 0 129.9 129.9 129.9 129.9

27 27 K1L Abbi Proteus 16 3 6 154.6 160.6 4 168.2 172.2 160.6 172.2

28 28 K1L Josie Beever Rugby 18 3 54 160.4 214.4 6 160.4 166.4 166.4 214.4

29 11 K1M Johnathon Atkinson Proteus 12 3 10 170 180 8 168.1 176.1 176.1 180

30 65 C2 David Oglethorpe/Josie Beever Rugby S 2 12 219.6 231.6 2 196.5 198.5 198.5 231.6

31 16 K1M Graham Boyden Rutland V 4 104 165.1 269.1 56 179.9 235.9 235.9 269.1

32 14 K1M Ollie Oglethorpe Rugby 14 4 212 209.8 421.8 421.8

33 15 K1M Phil Gee Proteus V 4

Scratch
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